
UST Operator Training Vendors Approved for Iowa 

  
Vendor  

  
Address/Name  

  
Contacts/Email/Website  

  
Format  

  
Class  
A/B  

  
Class 

C  

Antea Group 150 St. Peters Centre Blvd 
Suite C 
St. Peters, MO  63376 
1-904-479-7382 

Angela Dunn   angela.dunn@anteagroup.com  

 For Free Online Training Token: ust.operator@anteagroup.com   

 Training Site:   http://ustoperator.anteagroup.com   

Website  
Tutorial  

Yes  Yes  

Barker Lemar  
Engineering  

1801 Industrial Circle  
West Des Moines, IA 50265  
800-707-4248 
515-256-8814  

Jeff Phillips  jphillips@barkerlemar.com  

 Website: www.usteducation.com   

Classroom;  

Presentations; 
DVD  

Yes  Yes  

R&A Risk Professionals  
(in association with  
PMMIC)  

2894 106th St., Ste.220  
Urbandale, IA 50322  
515-334-3001  

Brian Pottebaum:  bjp@roundsassociates.com  

 Website: www.pmmicinsurance.com   

Classroom;  

Presentations  

Yes  Yes  

Seneca Environmental 
Services  

4140 SE 14th Street  
Des Moines, IA 50313  
515-262-5000  

Steve Charlton:  scharlton@senecaco.com  

 Jennifer Carpenter:  jcarpenter@senecaco.com  

 Training Website: www.onlineoperatortraining.com   

Website  
Tutorial  

No  Yes  

Iowa State University, 
Department of Health  
and Safety  

2809 Daley Drive  
Ames IA 50011   
866-879-3474  

Steve Couchman: couchman@iastate.edu  

For Class A/B Training authorization code: ehstrain@iastate.edu  

 Class C use IUOTDMS Training Website: www.store.learn.iastate.edu           

Customer Care Email:  ehstrain@iastate.edu   

Website  
Tutorial  

Yes  Yes  

Practical American  
Safety Solutions  
(PASS)  

PASS Training and 
Compliance 
720 N. Martin Luther King 
Drive 
Muncie, IN 47303  
765-281-5588  
 

Raymond Reese: support@passtesting.com 
 
Class A/B Training:  
http://passtesting.com/training/ust-class-ab-operator-training/   
 
 Class C Training:   
www.passtesting.com/ust-class-c-ust-operator-training/  

Website  
Tutorial  

Yes  Yes  
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UST Operator Training Vendors Approved for Iowa  
 

  

Vendor  

  

Address/Name  

  

Contacts/Email/Website  

  

Format  

  

Class  
A/B  

  

Class 
C  

UST Training  3495 Daisy Lane 
Clinton, WA 98236 
866-301-8265  

Ben Thomas ben@usttraining.com  
  
Class A/B and C Training: https://usttraining.com/location/iowa/    

Website  
Tutorial  

Yes  Yes  

Tait Environmental 
Services  

1333 W. Campbell Rd, #148 
Richardson, TX 75080  
972-680-5120  

Andy Tait PE:   atait@tait.com   
  

Class C Training: http://www.pstinstruction.com/#/home   

Website  
Tutorial  

No  Yes  
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